OWLSnet Overdrive Usage - August 2018

Library

Algoma

Appleton

Black Creek

Clintonville

Door Cty - Baileys Harbor
Door Cty - Egg Harbor

Door Cty - Ephraim

Door Cty - Fish Creek

Door Cty - Forestville

Door Cty - Sister Bay

Door Cty - Sturgeon Bay
Door Cty - Washington Island
Florence

Fremont

Gillett

Hortonville

lola

Kaukauna

Kewaunee

KIM-LIT - Kimberly

KIM-LIT - Little Chute
Lakewood

Lena

Manawa

Marinette Cty - Coleman-Pound
Marinette Cty - Crivitz
Marinette Cty - Goodman-Dunbar
Marinette Cty - Marinette
Marinette Cty - Niagara
Marinette Cty - Peshtigo
Marinette Cty - Wausaukee
Marion

New London

Oconto

Oconto Falls

Oneida Tribal - Green Earth
Oneida Tribal - Oneida

Thursday, December 13, 2018

Ebook Uses

327
5,690
201
264
193
88
30
98
55
311
1,189
56
96
75
121
296
188
775
203
696
571
220
102
115
69
192
25
575
97
92
154
75
457
309
316

24

Audiobook Uses

166
3,324
65
234
59
55
38
24
14
206
536
21
59
76
28
182
108
651
79
386
252
30
38
73
28
106
14
298
116
67
53
120
255
112
170

57

Video Uses

3
10



Library

OWLS office

Scandinavia

Seymour

Shawano Cty - Birnamwood
Shawano Cty - Bonduel
Shawano Cty - Mattoon
Shawano Cty - Shawano
Shawano Cty - Tigerton
Shawano Cty - Wittenberg
Shiocton

Suring

Waupaca

Weyauwega

Totals:

Thursday, December 13, 2018

Ebook Uses

17
251
24
67

740

62

73

40

13

907
146
16,685

Audiobook Uses

169
32
48

513
87

79

34

10
468
117
9,662

Video Uses

38



